Order Information
110 - Wall mount
120 - Duct
130 - Remote probe
B. Installation:
2 - 4 ~ 20mA
3 - 0 ~ 10V
5 - 0 ~ 5V
C. Output:
MEDP 130 2 2 A
H B C I E
G. LED Display :(Option)
1 - -20 ~ 60°C
I. Dew point Scale:
D1 - Forward
2 - -40 ~ 60°C
3 - -40 ~ 20°C
4 - -60 ~ 20°C
S - By order
X - No
H. Model:
MEDPA
MEDPAA
D2 - Reverse
6 - 0 ~ 1V
4 - RS485
MEDP
140 - Outdoor
A - Cable gland
E. Connection:
B - M12-4 pin (with 2m cable)
D1
G
Wall mount type Duct type Remote probe type Outdoor
 Configure adaptor available for setting.
Single channel with selectable physical quantity.
With sensing element module for easy replacement and repair.
RS485 Modbus data with integer and floating type. Support metric and
3 models for industrial applications
0  ~ 100%RH measurement, temperature range up to +120°C (248 °F)
Excellent quality and stable measurement
IP-65 housing
 Pharmaceutical industry, paper industry
 Environmental chambers, drying equipment,
spraying equipment
 Agriculture, farms
 Greenhouse, storage room, cooling chamber
 Building Automation
 Environment and ventilation control
 Semiconductor and microelectronics industry
Applications
imperial unit.
Features
ECONOMIC MODEL DEW POINT TRANSMITTER
   Specifications 規格
Accuracy (including non-linearity,
Measurement range 量測範圍
hysteresis, and repeatability) 精度
Accuracy @25°C 精度
RS485
Protocol
DC Voltage  直流電壓
Analog output
Digital output
Power supply
電源供應 AC Voltage  交流電壓
Temperature
 -40 ~ 120 ℃
±0.7℃ (-40 ~ 5℃)  /   ±0.3℃ (5 ~ 60℃)  /   ±0.9℃ (60 ~ 120℃)
3-wire, 4 ~ 20mA